AO 120 (Rev. 3/04)

TO:

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

In Compliance	e with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or strict CourtCentral Distri	ct of Califo	ornia on the foll	lowing Patent	s or Trademarks:	
DOCKET NO DATE PILED			U.S. DISTRICT COURT Central District of California			
PLAINTIFF			DEFENDANT			
Joao Control & Monitori	ng Systems of California,	LLC	ACTI CORPOR	ATION INC., et al.		
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		ОТОН	TRADEMARK		
I 5,917,405	6/29/1999	Ray	mond Anthony			
2 6,542,076	4/1/2003	Ray	mond Anthony	в с <u>-</u>		
3 6,542,077	4/1/2003	Ray	Raymond Anthony Joao		ERK ODEC	
4 6,549,130	4/15/2003	Ray	Raymond Anthony Joao		COST TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
5 6,587,046	7/1/2003	Ray	Raymond Anthony Joao		2900 P	
In the above—entitled case, the following pate DATE INCLUDED INCLUDED BYAmend			rademark(s) have	been included:	Other Pleading	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		ногр	TRADEMARK		
1 7,277,010	10/2/2007	Ray	Raymond Anthony Joao			
2 7,397,363	7/8/2008	Ray	Raymond Anthony Joao			
3						
4						
5						
In the abo	veentitled case, the followin	g decision h	as been rendered o	or Judgement Issued:		
CLERK (BY)			Y CLERK	DATE		

Copy 1—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 2—Upon filing document adding patent(s), mail this copy to Director Copy 4—Case file copy

